

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17447/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2006 in FA No.59/1995  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI, ASSAM)

M.K. SHAH EXPORTS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAWANI SHANKAR BAGARIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Krishan Raj Thakker, Adv.

Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.

Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.

Mr. Kashi Vishweshwar, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the petition after two weeks.

[ T.I. Rajput ]                      [ Om Prakash ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.                      Court Master