

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4290 OF 2009

M.K. SHAH EXPORTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAWANI SHANKAR BAGARIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Summons for non-prosecution)

Date: 12/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Arunabh Chowdhury,Adv
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.
Ms.Raktim Gogoi,Adv.
Mr.Gainilung Panmei,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant submit that he has
filed Statement of case. Hence, no orders.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.PA

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER