

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4290 OF 2009

M.K. SHAH EXPORTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAWANI SHANKAR BAGARIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/10/2012 This Matter was called mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the month of January, 2013.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master